Medical Air Compressors
The Powerex Advantage
Best-in-Class Footprint
Our newly redesigned and upgraded space-
saving scroll compressors feature the smallest
available footprint on the market, allowing for
flexibility of hospital design and ease of installation.
•	Up to 39% less footprint than leading competitor

As the scroll orbits, a crescent-shaped cavity is gradually reduced, compressing the air and
exhausting it through the final discharge point at the center. During operation, all the gas passages
are in various stages of compression at all times, resulting in nearly continuous compression and
discharge.
Open Scroll Compressor Systems
Model SCFM @
50 PSIG* HP Tank (gal)
Duplex Systems – Tankmount
MTSD0303 9.5 3 (2) 80
MTSD0503 16.6 5 (2) 80
Duplex Systems
MSD02A3 6 2 (2) 80
MSD03A3 9.5 3 (2) 80
MSD05A3 16.6 5 (2) 80
MSD0754 23.8 7.5 (2) 120
MSD10B4 31.6 10 (2) 120
MSD10A4/5/6 33.2 10 (2) 120/200/240
MSD15B4 47.6 15 (2) 120
MSD15A4/5/6 49.8 15 (2) 120/200/240
MSD2004 63.2 20 (2) 120
MSD20B4 63.2 20 (2) 120
Triplex Systems
MST03A3 19 3 (3) 80
MST05A3/4 33.2 5 (3) 80/120
MST0755 47.6 7.5 (3) 200
MST10B5 63.2 10 (3) 200
MST10A4/5 66.4 10 (3) 120/200
MST15B5/6 95.2 15 (3) 200/240
MST15A4/5/6 99.6 15 (3) 120/200/240
MST20B5/6 126.4 20 (3) 200/240
* SCFM listed with one pump in reserve per NFPA 99
Model SCFM @
50 PSIG* HP Tank (gal)
Quadplex Systems
MSQ05A4 49.8 5 (4) 120
MSQ0755 71.4 7.5 (4) 200
MSQ10B5 94.8 10 (4) 200
MSQ10A5/6 99.6 10 (4) 200/240
MSQ15B5/6 142.8 15 (4) 200/240
MSQ15A5/6 149.4 15 (4) 200/240
MSQ20B5/6 189.6 20 (4) 200/240
Pentaplex Systems
MSP15B5 190.4 15 (5) 200
MSP15A5/6 199.2 15 (5) 200/240
Hexaplex Systems

recorded occupational illness, accounting for
1  in  9 recordable illnesses. Powerex WhisperAIR™
technology provides a real solution for workers
operating in loud mechanical rooms, as well as any
facility employees who are ever in close proximity to
the compressor system.
Enclosed Scroll Compressor Systems
Model System
HP Pump HP SCFM @
50 PSIG*
Tank
(gal)
dB(A)
Level
Duplex Systems
MSED1003 10 (2) 5 33.2 80 53
MSED15B4 15 (2) 7.5 47.6 120 62
MSED1504 15 (2) 5 49.8 120 56
MSED20B4 20 (2) 10 63.2 120 63
MSED2004 20 (2) 5 66.4 120 58
MSED2254 22.5 (2) 7.5 71.4 120 64
MSED30B5 30 (2) 10 94.8 200 65
MSED3006 30 (2) 5 99.6 240 59
MSED4006 40 (2) 5 132.8 240 60
MSED50B6 50 (2) 10 158 240 66
Triplex Systems
MSET1004 10 (3) 5 66.4 120 56
MSET1505 15 (3) 5 99.6 200 59
MSET20B6 20 (3) 10 126.4 240 65
MSET2006 20 (3) 5 132.8 240 61
MSET2256 22.5 (3) 7.5 142.8 240 66
MSET30B6 30 (3) 10 189.6 240 67
MSET3006 30 (3) 5 199.2 240 62
MSET40B6 40 (3) 10 252.8 240 67
MSET4006 40 (3) 5 265.6 240 63
MSET50B7 50 (3) 10 316 400 68
MSET60B7 60 (3) 10 379.2 400 72
Quadplex Systems
MSEQ1506 15 5 149.4 240 61
MSEQ2006 20 5 199.2 240 63
MSEQ2256 22.5 7.5 214.2 240 68
MSEQ30B6 30 10 284.4 240 69
MSEQ3007 30 5 298.8 400 64
MSEQ40B7 40 10 379.2 400 69
MSEQ4007 40 5 398.4 400 65
MSEQ45B8 45 7.5 428.4 660 69
MSEQ50B8 50 10 474 660 70
MSEQ60B8 60 10 568.8 660 73
* SCFM listed with one or more pumps in reserve per NFPA 99
Oil-less Reciprocating Piston Technology
Our oil-less reciprocating piston systems feature
self-lubricating composite piston technology which